Drexler Plumbing, Air & Electric Anniversary

Amber Kavitch August 29, 2014



Plumbing, Air & Electric

Tom Drexler Plumbing, Air & Electric celebrates their 32nd anniversary of professional home services.

(Newswire.net -- August 27, 2014) -- For the past 32 years Tom Drexler Plumbing, Air & Electric has served and helped hundreds of thousands of Louisville area families who were seeking the best home services in town; plumbing, heating, cooling, electric and kitchen as well as bathroom remodeling. Tom Drexler Plumbing, Air & Electric guarantees great services especially when it comes to your HVAC and electrical needs. Of equal importance, Tom Drexler Plumbing, Air & Electric still offers the premiere quality of plumbing services that come with affordable prices.

Tom Drexler Plumbing, Air & Electric is recognized as one of the best in-home services company in greater Louisville, KY and clients continue to be amazed with their high quality plumbing, HVAC, and electrical services. "All of our contactors undergo intensive training to make sure that they can execute their respective job more effectively for the homeowner" says Tom Drexler.

Tom Drexler Plumbing, Air & Electric offers same day service, up-front pricing & no trip charges. They'll even guarantee On-time Service. "If we're more than one minute late our client will receive \$50 off the repair bill." Tom Drexler also says they offer the best warranties in the industry.

Tom Drexler Plumbing, Air & Electric is a truste name in the Louisville, KY area. For fast service why wait? Services include Plumbing, Heating, Cooling, Rooter, Drain Cleaning, Electric, Bathroom and Kitchen Remodeling.

Located at 2232 Bardstown Rd, Louisville, KY 40205, United States. 24 Hour Experts Are Ready To Fix The Problem In Any Louisville Area Home

To learn more, please check out www.tomdrexler.com. For inquiries, please contact them at +1 502-716-5430 or send an email to amber@tomdrexlerplumbing.com

2232 Bardstown Rd United States 5027165430

Source: http://newswire.net/newsroom/pr/00084739-plumbing-louisville-drexler.html